Part

Intl

Company Website Bachelors |Masters |PhD [Full-time |time [Internship |Co-op |Sponsorship
AECOM Technical
Services, Inc. AECOM.com X X X X Yes
AECOM Tishman WWW.aecom.com X X X X X No
Applied Physical
Sciences Corp www.aphysci.com X X X No
Aviya Aerospace
Systems www.aviyatech.com X X X X No
Axis New England WWW.axisne.com X X No
Belcan Engineering www.belcan.com X X X No
Bentley Systems www.bentley.com X X X Yes
BL Companies www.blcompanies.com X X X X X No
Building Enclosure
Science www.buildinges.com X X X X X No
Casa Systems, Inc. WWWw.casa-systems.com X X X X Yes
Cigna https://www.cigna.com/careers/ | X X X X No
CME Associates, Inc. |www.cmeengineering.com X X X No
COCC https://www.cocc.com X X X No
Cognizant Technology
Solutions https://www.cognizant.com/ X X No
Entrepreneurship &
Innovation

ccei.uconn.edu X X X X No
Cyient WWW.cyient.com X X No
Datto Inc www.datto.com X X X X No
Dennis Group http://www.dennisgroup.com X X X X X Yes
DTC www.teamdtc.com X X X X Yes
Eastman Chemical
Company WWw.eastman.com X X X No
EDAC Technologies |www.edactechnologies.com X X X No

https://www.elitemedicalscribes.
Elite Medical Scribes |com/ X X X No
Entegris www.entegris.com X X X X No
Flow Tech, Inc. www.flowtechinc.com X X No
Fuss & O'Neill, Inc www.fando.com X X X X No




Gilbane Building

Company Gilbaneco.com No
www.globalfoundries.com/caree
GlobalFoundries rs Yes
Henkel Henkel.com No
Henkel www.henkel-northamerica.com No
Hologic www.hologic.com No
IBM https://www.ibm.com No
Insurity WWW.insurity.com No
iptiQ Americas Inc. https://www.iptig.com/us/ No
Julia Balfour, LLC juliabalfour.com Yes
KAMAN www.kaman.com No
Lockheed Martin www.lockheedmartinjobs.com No
Logicbroker www.logicbroker.com No
Loureiro Engineering
Associates Inc. www.loureiro.com No
Materion https://materion.com/ No
Metropolitan District
Commission www.themdc.com No
https://www.mitre.org/careers/w
MITRE Corporation orking-at-mitre No
Mott Corporation WWW.mottcorp.com Yes
Naval Undersea http://www.navsea.navy.mil/Ho
Warfare Center, me/Warfare-Centers/NUWC-
Division Newport (RI) |Newport/ No
www.nbcunicareers.com/mediat
NBCUniversal ech No
Nestle Waters North  |https://www.nestlewaterscareer
America s.com/ No
INTOADIVE \I‘IQLIUI ar
Institute for the Clinical
Application of www.nicabm.com Yes
Northeastern https://www.northeastern.edu/gr
University aduate/ Yes
Polamer Precision,
Inc. www.polamer.us No
Ramboll Environ www.ramboll-environ.com Yes
Roux Associates, Inc.
WWW.rouxinc.com No
Schimenti
Construction Company|www.schimenti.com No




Sensata Technologies |www.sensata.com Yes

Siefert Associates,

LLC www.siefertassociates.com No

Standard Builders, Inc.|www.standardbuilders.com No

Stevens Institute of https://www.stevens.edu/admis

Technology sions/graduate-admissions Yes

Symetra WWWw.symetra.com/careers No

Technology Service

Corporation (TSC) tsc.com No

THOR Specialties, Inc.|http://www.thor.com/ No
http://careersattrumpf.com

TRUMPEF Inc. www.us.trumpf.com Yes

TTM Technologies www.ttm.com No

Turner Construction  fwww.turnerconstruction.com No

U.S. Army Healthcare |www.healthcare.goarmy.com No

Ulbrich Stainless

Steels & Special

Metals, Inc. www.Ulbrich.com No

US Navy Officer

Programs WWW.Nnhavy.com No

USI Consulting Group |www.usi.com No

Whiting-Turner

Contracting Company |www.whiting-turner.com No

National Fellowship

Foundation www.woodrowacademy.org No

Zeeco, Inc. WWWw.zeeco.com Yes




